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HARRY G. JACOBSON
COMMERCIAL. SPECIALIST

COLLECTION'S AND ADJUSTMENTS THROUGHOUT THE WORLD
Monadnock Building, 681 Market Street. Telephone Garfield 3363

See Pages 69-112

ROBERTS
" Florence r210 Ellis
" Florence A sten Oceanic S S Co r Berkeley
" Frances stcn rl26 Seville
" Francis J (Margt) waiter hl353 2d av
" Frank rllO. 7.

r
.0 O'Farrell

" Frank rl232 Market
" Frank (Bryan Com Co) rl612 Vallejo
" Frank B storekpr Coast Bock & Gravel Co r338

Scott
" Frank H tray pass rep B & R R Co r Oak-

land
" Frank J (Ellen) elk 1U74 College ay
" Frank K jr y-pres Carl G Brown Inc r Los

Angeles
" Fred G elk r964 Dolores
" Fred S (Anna ; Roberts & Barclay) hl09 Edin-

burgh
" Fred T (Mattie) designer hl363 McAllister
" Fred W (Anna) mstr mar Monticello S S Co

h240 Hazelwood ay
" F V cashr Morris & Co r314 Kearny
" Geno L (Adda) yd mstr Belt Ry hl05 College

av
" Geo driver r271 6th
" Geo musician r370 25th av
" Geo sec University Club
" Geo A (Mabel) h535 44th ay
" Geo D pres Geo D Roberts & Co r6. 2160

Pacific av

ROBERTS GEO D & CO, Geo D Roberts Pres,
A Lindstrom V-Pres, Chas Corbet V-Pres,

P T Drendel Sec-Treas, Dealer in Stocks and
Bonds, Industrial Financing 508-509 Alaska
Commercial Bldg, 310 Sansome, Phones
Kearny 184-185

" Geo H mar eng r290 Union
" Geo H (Margt) meati 1175 Market h67 Collins
" Geo M (Sarah) elk Defender Photo Sup Co

h2767 McAllister
" Geo R (Mabelle) slsmn Coldwell Cornwall &

Banker h2919 Pacific av
" Gladys elk P T & T Co r44 McAllister
" Gladys sten S O Co r Oakland
" Glen H (Frances H) elk hl26 Seville
" Glenn mtrmn r203S McAllister
" Grover r60 Market
" G M h505. 825 Bush
" Harold boxmkr rl354 Kansas
" Harriet M sten S O Co rl683 Page
" Harry H (Harriett) chauf h263 Cumberland
" Harry L slsmn F J Clancy r Alameda
" Harry T (Margt) autowkr h74 Glover
" Helen nurse Dr Lloyd Bryan r938 Geary
" Helen E H r44 McAllister
" Henry (Celina) hl2, 1100 Fulton
" Henry publr 326. 690 Market r626 Bush
" Henry E (Gladys ; Roberts & Co) h209 Colon

av
" Homer J h640 45th av
" Horace (Helen) mtrmn h806a Lyon
" Hugh ship elk Geo Windeler Co r2361 Mission
" Hugh J (Jane) formn h97 Lafayette
" Hugh M (Elmina) farmer h5. 1125 Francisco
" Humphrey R (Emelie; Harvey & Roberts) hl42

20th av
" H h406. 808 Leavenworth
" Ida Mrs hl340 Stevenson
" Ida L sten rl. 511 Leavenworth
" Imelila h372 Lily
" Irene E elk r38 Joice
" Isabelle smstrs rl782 Sutter
" Ishmael (Dellie) inspr V S Bur of Animal

Ind h251 Winchester D C
" I B elk Asso Oil Co rl61 Carl
" Jack (Ruth) elk r400 Oak
" Jack mgr X B Forbes
" Jas rl267 Pine
" Jas blksmith r3212 Mission
" Jas A (Beatrice) plmbr hl640 Hayes
" Jas C r3212 Mission
" Jas C solr Daily News Co r3826 19th
" Jas E elk rl354 Kansas
" Jas H (Millie) barber h317 Lower ter
" Jas L elk rl646 O'Farrell
" Jas N with Bank of Cal r415 23d av
" Jas W slsmn Mohawk Oil Co rl958 Fell
" Jane (wld Jas) hl782 Sutter
" Jay K hl456 Page
" Jeanette sten r4, 1500 McAllister
" Jeanne h55. 526 Ellis
" Jesse W Mrs dmstr h843 Diamond
" Jessie K (Jessamay Studio) r506, 251 Post
" John (Mae) hl517 Valencia
" John cook rl377 Folsom
" John (Mae) ironwkr h554 Hayes

ROBERTS
" John (Ada) janitor h369 12th av
" John (Emily) mstr mar h36. 375 Eddy
" John A (Delia) slsmn hl425 Castro
" John C chf elk S P Co r Berkeley
" John C (Sarah) dlspr h3212 Mission
" John E (Eliza) 1)801 Clayton
" John E (Delphine) elk Spreckels Securities Co

h641 Capp
" John F truck driver r290 Union
" John G (Constance) notary 701, 155 Mont-

gomery h2919 Pacific av
" John H mgr Pac Gasteam Co r Burlingame
" John J (Cath) h290 Union
" John T pres Stockton Fire Brick Co and mgr

lone Fire Brick Co r Oakland
" Jos (Esma) genl mdse 68 Townsend h34 HUl-

way ay
" Jos F slsmn Martin-Camm Co r801 Clayton
" Jos H (Bertha) musician h2, 1030 Franklin
" Jos W (Margt) rl263 6th ay
" Jos W (Annie) ctr L Samter & Sons r2383

32d av
" Julia (wid Fred) rll42 Divisadero
" Julien H acct S O Co h6, 1580 Washington
'' J C rl507 California
" J F U S despatch agt P O r Oakland
" J M musician rll49 Guerrero
" Kath h4535 19th
" Kenneth elk L Dinkelspiel Co r27S4 McAllister
" Kenneth L genl agt Penn Mut Life Ins Co
" Lee S pres Lee S Roberts Inc r230 Post
ROBERTS LEE S INC, Lee S Roberts Pres, See

Chickering Ware Rooms, Ampicos-Chickering,
Marshall Wendell, Gulbransen, Brewster and
Other Pianos and Player Pianos, Quality
Radio Apparatus 230 Post. Phone Kearny
7332

" Lenore Mrs photog r957 Mission
" Leo D r2230 48th av
" Leo L (Ida) slsmn G H Tay Co h814 Cali-

fornia
" Leonard V (Alice M) hll20 Tallejo
" Lewis H (Jeannette) asst mgr S O Co h2507

Pacific av
" Lillian M wrapper r369 12th av
" Lloyd W (Eunice) office mgr Kohler & Chase

1U325 Haight
" Lolita r4535 19th
" Lon T (Delia) h8. 2201 Lake
" Louis (Florence Hotel) h3161 16th
" Louis J (Lavinia) carp h204 Divisadero
" Lucille sten r290 Union
" Lulu Mrs rl65 Turk
" Lulu G (wid Wm) r3603 Army
" L W roadmn Examiner r San Jose
" Madeline T sten S P Co r Oakland
" Manuel (Marv) mar eng h2031 Baker
ROBERTS MANUFACTURING CO, Jas Kerr

Pres-Mgr, Electric Lighting Fixtures 663
Mission, Phone Douglas 6575

" Margt B sten F E Smith r825 Pine
" Marie (wid Henry) rl575 48th av
" Marie elk Balfour Guthrie & Co r650 5th av
" Marie A elk Hirsch & Kaye r720 41st av
" Marian r2797 Bush
11 Mary G factory forwmn Pac Mill & Mine Sup

Co r Oakland
" Mary S (wid Alf) h628 Grand av So S F
" Mary S elk S P Co r820 Jones
" Matthew A dental lab 807. 830 Market r338

Scott
" Maurice slsmn Jos Roberts r334 Stockton
" Max (Ray) pawn broker 219 Embarcadero b

446 12th av
" May elk White House r3947 18th
" Memory H sten Kemp Agcy r580 McAllister
" Mewington elk r585 4th av
" Michl rl60 Albion
" Milton H elk Lelbold & Co r2452 Polk
" Morris (Anne) furs 502. 259 Geary h76S

15th av
" Nellie h2905 Clement
" Nellie A Mrs b.3. 1340 Vallejo
" Norman asst cashr Blyth Witter & Co rl045

Mason
" Olive sten r834 Jones
" Oliver L eng S V Water Co h43. 766 Sutter
" Olle Mrs h436 Hill
" Owen musician h585 4th av
" Owen M V (Annie L) carp h338 Scott
" O V slsmn W N Moore D G Co r Portland Ore
" Patk F (Mary) lab h309 Wilde
" Paul brklvr r535 3d ay
" Paul tailor r836 Turk
" Pauline with C B Williams Co rl667 Washing-

ton

FERNAC SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES
PREPARES FOR ALL COLLEGES

I NATIVE TEACHERS. CLASS OR PRIVATE LESSONS
.500-501 Kohler & Chase Building, 26 OFarrell St.. *.v

See Page 196 atMr-al-


